
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

8715 County Road U

Cassville, WI 53806

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

11767 SR 588

Rio Grande, OH 45674

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

vollborncattle@yahoo.comCustom Fencing and Supply, 
LLC (740) 441-5740Luke Vollborn

(608) 271-4800

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Trisha Hallman

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(858) 490-8800

Amy Ge

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 8922

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Mike Crapp mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464-7373

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

wamsleyexcavatingtf@tds.netCharlie Wamsley

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Amy Harper

Tammy 
Fitzsimons

(608) 271-4800

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley

(608) 794-2222

content@constructconnect.com

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Terri Yeager

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction
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Contract 8922

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

82

Dustin 
O'Connell

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Peter Varquez

Travis 
Nachreiner

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

(262) 781-7382

(608) 438-6355

nfiest@hotmail.com

(608) 252-7099

(608) 781-1819Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

(920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

Mary SmithNorthway Fence Inc.

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

7/23/2020


